19:00 -

Fish Telemetry Workshop
for Expert Practitioners

N
1A giREAN
SCACH INTIRE E AND

INLAND FISHERIES IREV

A workshop for telemetry practitioners dealing with recent developments in
technology and considerations around designing, planning and delivering
a fisheries telemetry project. Primary aim is fo share and improve skill sets and
knowledge in telemetry, and to support development of an expert network, with
a view to future project collaboration.

09:00
09:30
09:45
11:15
13:30
15:00
16:15

21:00

09:00
10:30
11:45
13:30
15:00
16:45

09:30
14:00

Day 1: Jan 27th

Coffee and Registration

Welcome and Workshop Stage Setting

Overview of Different Tags and Technologies
Overview of Acoustic Telemetry

2D and 3D Telemetry Modelling

Handling and Tagging Fish with Electronic Tags

Open Discussion

(Questions, current projects, planned projects efc...)
Social Gathering and Dinner (networking)

Day 2: Jan 28th

Satellite Telemetry

PIT tags-Techniques and Field Monitoring
Telemetry Data Analysis

Physiological Telemetry

DSTs and Sensors

Open Discussion

(Questions and discussion on new projects)

Day 3: Jan 29th

Morning Tour - Project Proposal Discussions over Lunch

Workshop Close

NORWEGIAN
ENVIRONMENT
AGENCY

Registration form

Sandra.doyle@fisheriesireland.ie

Workshop Fee: €250

Workshop Presenters

Cathal Gallagher - IFI

Finn @kland - NINA

Eva B. Thorstad — NINA

Henrik Baktoft - DTU AQUA

Niels Jepsen - DTU AQUA
Chaired by Bengt Finstad - NINA

Kim Aarestrup - DTU AQUA
Tommi Linnansaari - UNB

Richard Hedger - NINA

Martyn Lucas -DU

Dave Righton - CEFAS

Chaired by Cathal Gallagher - IFl

@ NINA

Norwegian Institute for Nature Research

Payment

Sandra.doyle@fisheriesireland.ie

http://www.fisheriesireland.ie/telemetryworkshop




