Fish Telemetry Workshop for Expert Practitioners

27th to 29th January 2015

at Inland Fisheries Ireland, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24, Ireland



A workshop for telemetry practitioners dealing with recent developments in technology and considerations around designing, planning and delivering a fisheries telemetry project. Primary aim is to share and improve skill sets and knowledge in telemetry, and to support development of an expert network, with a view to future project collaboration.

	Day 1: Jan 27th	Workshop Presenters
09:00	Coffee and Registration	
09:30	Welcome and Workshop Stage Setting	Cathal Gallagher – IFI
09:45	Overview of Different Tags and Technologies	Finn Økland – NINA
11:15	Overview of Acoustic Telemetry	Eva B. Thorstad – NINA
13:30	2D and 3D Telemetry Modelling	Henrik Baktoft – DTU AQUA
15:00	Handling and Tagging Fish with Electronic Tags	Niels Jepsen – DTU AQUA
16:15	Open Discussion	Chaired by Bengt Finstad - NINA
	(Questions, current projects, planned projects etc)	
19:00 - 21:00	Social Gathering and Dinner (networking)	
	Day 2: Jan 28th	
09:00	Satellite Telemetry	Kim Agrestrup – DTU AQUA

	26.7 2. 66 26	
09:00	Satellite Telemetry	Kim Aarestrup – DTU AQUA
10:30	PIT tags-Techniques and Field Monitoring	Tommi Linnansaari – UNB
11:45	Telemetry Data Analysis	Richard Hedger – NINA
13:30	Physiological Telemetry	Martyn Lucas –DU
15:00	DSTs and Sensors	Dave Righton - CEFAS
16:45	Open Discussion	Chaired by Cathal Gallagher - I
	(Questions and discussion on new projects)	





IFI



Registration form
Please download this registration form
REGISTRATION FORM and return to Sandra
Doyle at Sandra.doyle@fisheriesireland.ie
Attendance is by invitation only as places
are limited.

Workshop Fee: €250

Payment
Payment can be made by Visa, MasterCard or bank to bank transfer. Please contact Sandra Doyle at Sandra.doyle@fisheriesireland.ie to arrange payment.